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Saturday 3 February, 2007

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

East Regional Final

Bedfordshire sky
Cambridgeshire green
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Hertfordshire red
Norfolk royal
Suffolk - light grey
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Competition:
NUS-East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

o o1l WN P

Team

Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Essex
Cambridgeshire
Bedfordshire
Suffolk

Competition Results

Score
688
590
586
487
414
291

Individual
548
490
476
437
384
271

P8
70
60
50

o O O

Venue:
UEA Sportspark, Norwich

4x2
70
40
60
50
30
20

Date
3 Feb 2007



Athlete Results

Competition:

NUS-East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

BibNo Athlete

Ranking

1
2
3=
3=

101 Gordon Coe
94 Nathan Wake
95 Mensah Edwards
99 Ariyan Alimadadi
98 James Tennyson
89 Omololu Abiodyn
91 Fraser Hubbard
80 Ben Davies
103 Daniel Beeby
81 Issac Jones
105 Josh Chaplain-Barton
87 Danny Cassidy
73 Wilson Smoke
96 Ross Armorgie
97 Eliz Kamil
104 Wesley Attew
75 Gariel Chimuzinga
82 Nick Fennelly
88 Aaron Mc Ghann
106 Adam Howard
76 Thomas Day
84 Sam Palmer
90 Joel Michael
102 Max Burrows
110 Daniel Topping Green
92 jamie Baah-mensa
78 Shane Sutton
111 Sean Wilson taylor
108 Ryan Storey
77 Emmenual Pondayi
109 Luke Hindle
83 Jonathon Edwards
74 Dyan Mac-Quaye
93 Jimi Ikusika
100 Billy Keenlyside
107 Ed Skinner

Team

Norfolk
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Essex

Essex
Cambridgeshire
Norfolk
Cambridgeshire
Norfolk

Essex
Bedfordshire
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Norfolk
Bedfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Essex

Norfolk
Bedfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Essex

Norfolk

Suffolk

Essex
Bedfordshire
Suffolk

Suffolk
Bedfordshire
Suffolk
Cambridgeshire
Bedfordshire
Essex
Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Venue:
UEA Sportspark, Norwich
2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ
50 50 44
50 46 42
47 46 44
47 42 48
40 50 46
47 36 48
40 48 40
42 44 38
38 46 40
47 26 46
44 40 30
36 42 35
38 38 36
42 32 38
44 34 34
30 46 32
34 30 42
34 40 32
30 24 50
30 22 50
26 38 24
30 30 28
36 20 30
32 26 28
26 24 35
24 30 26
22 34 22
22 18 26
24 22 18
28 28
20 16 20
36
30

Date
3 Feb 2007



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

o o1l WN P

Team

Hertfordshire

Norfolk
Essex

Cambridgeshire
Bedfordshire

Suffolk

Comp No Name

73
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78

Wilson Smoke
Wilson Smoke
Wilson Smoke
Dyan Mac-Quaye
Dyan Mac-Quaye
Dyan Mac-Quaye
Gariel Chimuzinga
Gariel Chimuzinga
Gariel Chimuzinga
Thomas Day
Thomas Day
Thomas Day
Emmenual Pondayi
Emmenual Pondayi
Emmenual Pondayi
Shane Sutton
Shane Sutton
Shane Sutton

Score
688
590
586
487
414
291

Event

2LR
S
STJ
2LR
SB
STJ
4LR
S
STJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
548
490
476
437
384
271

P8
70
60
50
0
0
0

Perfl

22.9
0.00
6.44
0.0
66
0.00
49.1
0.00
7.21
52.3
69
1.80
51.3
8.77
0.00
25.4
67
1.89

Venue:
UEA Sportspark, Norwich

4x2
70
40
60
50
30
20

Perf2
9.58
7.11
0.00
8.56
7.58
1.92
0.00
0.00

1.87

Bedfordshire (sky)

Perf3
0.00
6.79
0.00
9.10
7.55
1.97
8.43

0.00

1.85

Perf4

Best Ranking

22.9
9.58
7.11
0.0
66
0.00
49.1
9.10
7.58
52.3
69
1.97
51.3
8.77
0.00
25.4
67
1.89

Date

3 Feb 2007
Points

7 38
7 38
8 36
10= 30
9 34
11 30
5 42
13 26
7 38
14 24
12 28
12 28
15 22
9 34
15 22



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

o o1l WN P

Team

Hertfordshire

Norfolk
Essex

Cambridgeshire
Bedfordshire

Suffolk

Comp No Name

80
80
80
81
81
81
82
82
82
83
83
83
84
84
84

Ben Davies

Ben Davies

Ben Davies

Issac Jones

Issac Jones

Issac Jones

Nick Fennelly

Nick Fennelly

Nick Fennelly
Jonathon Edwards
Jonathon Edwards
Jonathon Edwards
Sam Palmer

Sam Palmer

Sam Palmer

Score
688
590
586
487
414
291

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
STJ
4LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
548
490
476
437
384
271

P8
70
60
50
0
0
0

Perfl

22.6
0.00
2.38
22.1
62
7.12
23.4
0.00
2.38
0.0
8.59
0.00
49.5
66
2.06

Venue:

Cambridgeshire (green)

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

4x2
70
40
60
50
30
20

Perf2

10.41

2.45

7.20

8.14
2.30

9.25
0.00

2.20

Perf3

10.16

2.42

7.60

9.65
2.38

9.13
0.00

2.18

Perf4 Best
22.6
10.41
2.45
22.1
62
7.60
23.4
9.65
2.38
0.0
9.25
0.00
495
66
2.20

Date

3 Feb 2007
Ranking Points
5 42

4 44

7 38

= 47
13 26
3 46

9 34

6 40
10 32
8 36
11 30
10= 30
12 28



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

o o1l WN P

Team

Hertfordshire

Norfolk
Essex

Cambridgeshire
Bedfordshire

Suffolk

Comp No Name

87
87
87
88
88
88
89
89
89
90
90
90
91
91
91
92
92
92

Danny Cassidy
Danny Cassidy
Danny Cassidy
Aaron Mc Ghann
Aaron Mc Ghann
Aaron Mc Ghann
Omololu Abiodyn
Omololu Abiodyn
Omololu Abiodyn
Joel Michael

Joel Michael

Joel Michael
Fraser Hubbard
Fraser Hubbard
Fraser Hubbard
jamie Baah-mensa
jamie Baah-mensa
jamie Baah-mensa

Score
688
590
586
487
414
291

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
STJ
4LR
SB
STJ
4LR
S
STJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
548
490
476
437
384
271

P8
70
60
50

0

Perfl
23.0
10.05
2.41
23.7
60
0.00
47.0
68
7.81
48.2
0.00
0.00
47.8
0.00
2.47
24.3
66
2.03

Venue:

Essex (orange)

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

4x2
70
40
60
50
30
20

Perf2

10.05

2.42

7.56

7.82

0.00
5.62

11.89
2.35

2.03

Perf3

10.31

2.44

7.94

0.00

7.45
6.83

11.92
2.42

1.94

Perf4 Best
23.0
10.31
2.44
23.7
60
7.94
47.0
68
7.82
48.2
7.45
6.83
47.8
11.92
2.47
24.3
66
2.03

Date

3 Feb 2007
Ranking Points
8 36

5 42
8= 35
10= 30
14 24
1 50
2= 47
8 36

2 48

8 36
16 20
11 30
6 40

2 48

6 40
14 24
10= 30
13 26



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

o o1l WN P

Team

Hertfordshire

Norfolk
Essex

Cambridgeshire
Bedfordshire

Suffolk

Comp No Name

94
94
94
95
95
95
96
96
96
97
97
97
98
98
98
99
99
99

Nathan Wake
Nathan Wake
Nathan Wake
Mensah Edwards
Mensah Edwards
Mensah Edwards
Ross Armorgie
Ross Armorgie
Ross Armorgie
Eliz Kamil

Eliz Kamil

Eliz Kamil

James Tennyson
James Tennyson
James Tennyson
Ariyan Alimadadi
Ariyan Alimadadi
Ariyan Alimadadi

Score

688
590
586
487
414
201

Event

4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
STJ
4LR
S
STJ
2LR
S
STJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
548
490
476
437
384
271

P8
70
60
50
0
0
0

Perfl
46.1
10.62
2.44
47.0
78
7.30
47.5
8.89
7.12
22.4
8.77
6.88
22.7
80
2.46
22.1
74
2.60

Venue:

Hertfordshire (red)

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

4x2
70
40
60
50
30
20

Perf2

9.82

241

7.59

8.76
7.02

8.91
7.10

2.52

2.56

Perf3
10.23
2.49
7.25

9.19
7.08

9.23
0.00

2.59

2.57

Date

3 Feb 2007

Perf4 Best Ranking Points
46.1 1 50
10.62 3 46
2.49 5 42
47.0 = 47
78 = 46
7.59 4 44
47.5 5 42
9.19 10 32
7.12 7 38
22.4 4 44
9.23 9 34
7.10 9 34
22.7 6 40
80 1 50
2.59 3 46
22.1 2= 47
74 5 42
2.60 2 48



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

o o1l WN P

Team

Hertfordshire

Norfolk
Essex

Cambridgeshire
Bedfordshire

Suffolk

Comp No Name

101
101
101
102
102
102
103
103
103
104
104
104
105
105
105
106
106
106
107

Gordon Coe

Gordon Coe

Gordon Coe

Max Burrows

Max Burrows

Max Burrows

Daniel Beeby

Daniel Beeby

Daniel Beeby
Wesley Attew
Wesley Attew
Wesley Attew

Josh Chaplain-Barton
Josh Chaplain-Barton
Josh Chaplain-Barton
Adam Howard

Adam Howard

Adam Howard

Ed Skinner

Score
688
590
586
487
414
291

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
STJ
4LR
SB
STJ
2LR
SB
STJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
STJ

Individual
548
490
476
437
384
271

P8
70
60
50
0
0
0

Perfl
21.9
14.03
2.40
49.4
8.43
5.86
47.9
78
7.19
23.7
78
6.69
47.4
72
2.24
23.7
7.37
2.69
6.31

Venue:

Norfolk (royal)

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

4x2
70
40
60
50
30
20

Perf2

13.51
2.58

8.47

5.89

6.92

6.68

2.20

7.53
2.70
5.98

Perf3

12.95
2.51

7.93

0.00

0.00

6.91

2.20

7.67
2.58
6.68

Perf4 Best Ranking

21.9
14.03
2.58
49.4
8.47
5.89
47.9
78
7.19
23.7
78
6.91
47.4
72
2.24
23.7
7.67
2.70
6.68

Date

3 Feb 2007
Points

1 50
1 50
4 44
10 32
13 26
12 28
7 38
= 46

6 40
10= 30
= 46
10 32
4 44
6 40
11 30
10= 30
15 22
1 50



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

o o1l WN P

Team

Hertfordshire

Norfolk
Essex

Cambridgeshire
Bedfordshire

Suffolk

Comp No Name

108
108
108
109
109
109
110
110
110
111
111
111

Ryan Storey

Ryan Storey

Ryan Storey

Luke Hindle

Luke Hindle

Luke Hindle

Daniel Topping Green
Daniel Topping Green
Daniel Topping Green
Sean Wilson taylor
Sean Wilson taylor
Sean Wilson taylor

Score
688
590
586
487
414
291

Event

4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
STJ

Individual
548
490
476
437
384
271

P8
70
60
50
0
0
0

Perfl
1:.01.1
44
1.50
32.6
0.00
1.38
24.0
6.60
2.36
1:02.2
5.60
0.00

Venue:
UEA Sportspark, Norwich

4x2
70
40
60
50
30
20

Perf2

1.36

0.00
1.40

7.56
2.36

5.46
4.24

Suffolk (light grey)

Perf3

1.51

4.79
1.54

7.68
2.44

6.42
5.08

Perf4

Date
3 Feb 2007

Best Ranking Points

1:.01.1 14 24
44 15 22
151 17 18
32.6 16 20
4.79 18 16
1.54 16 20
24.0 13 26
7.68 14 24
2.44 8= 35
1:02.2 15 22
6.42 17 18
5.08 13 26



Competition:
NUS-East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

1
2=
2=

4

o0 ~NO O

Team

Norfolk
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire
Bedfordshire
Essex
Cambridgeshire
Essex

Norfolk

Norfolk

Suffolk

Essex
Bedfordshire
Suffolk
Bedfordshire

Results Sheet

Colour

royal
green
red

red
green
red

sky
orange
green
orange
royal
royal
light grey
orange
sky

light grey
sky

BibNo

101
81
99
97
80
98
73
87
82
88

104

106

110
92
78

109
74

Venue:
UEA Sportspark, Norwich

Name

Gordon Coe

Issac Jones
Ariyan Alimadadi
Eliz Kamil

Ben Davies
James Tennyson
Wilson Smoke
Danny Cassidy
Nick Fennelly
Aaron Mc Ghann
Wesley Attew
Adam Howard
Daniel Topping Green
jamie Baah-mensa
Shane Sutton
Luke Hindle

Dyan Mac-Quaye

Best

21.9
221
221
22.4
22.6
22.7
22.9
23.0
23.4
23.7
23.7
23.7
24.0
24.3
25.4
32.6

0.0

2 Lap Race

Points

50
47
a7
44
42
40
38
36
34
30
30
30
26
24
22
20

0

Date
3 Feb 2007



Competition:
NUS-East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

Team

Hertfordshire
Essex
Hertfordshire
Norfolk
Hertfordshire
Essex

Norfolk

Essex
Bedfordshire
Norfolk
Cambridgeshire
Bedfordshire
Bedfordshire
Suffolk

Suffolk
Cambridgeshire

Results Sheet

Colour

red
orange
red

royal

red
orange
royal
orange
sky

royal
green
sky

sky

light grey
light grey
green

BibNo

94
89
95
105
96
91
103
90
75
102
84
77
76
108
111
83

4 Lap Race

Points

50
47
a7
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22

Venue:

UEA Sportspark, Norwich
Name Best
Nathan Wake 46.1
Omololu Abiodyn 47.0
Mensah Edwards 47.0
Josh Chaplain-Barton 47.4
Ross Armorgie 47.5
Fraser Hubbard 47.8
Daniel Beeby 47.9
Joel Michael 48.2
Gariel Chimuzinga 49.1
Max Burrows 49.4
Sam Palmer 49.5
Emmenual Pondayi 51.3
Thomas Day 52.3
Ryan Storey 1:.01.1
Sean Wilson taylor 1:02.2
Jonathon Edwards 0.0

0

Date
3 Feb 2007



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 15 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 3 Feb 2007
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 04 Hertfordshire red 1:32.3 0.0 1:32.3 70.0
2 05 Norfolk royal 1:36.0 0.0 1:36.0 60.0

3 03 Essex orange 1:36.4 0.0 1:36.4 50.0



Competition:

Results Sheet

NUS-East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Code Team

OO WNPEP

04
03
02
05
01
06

Hertfordshire
Essex
Cambridgeshire
Norfolk
Bedfordshire
Suffolk

Colour

red
orange
green
royal

sky

light grey

Heat

1:28.5
1:29.9
1:30.2
1:31.3
1:32.1
1:50.3

Venue:

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:28.5
1:29.9
1:30.2
1:31.3
1:32.1
1:50.3

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
3 Feb 2007



Competition:
NUS-East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

Team

Norfolk

Essex
Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Essex
Cambridgeshire
Bedfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Bedfordshire
Bedfordshire
Norfolk

Suffolk

Norfolk

Essex

Suffolk

Suffolk

Results Sheet

Colour

royal
orange
red
green
orange
green
sky
green
red

red

sky

sky

royal
light grey
royal
orange
light grey
light grey

BibNo

101
91
94
80
87
82
73
83
97
96
75
77

102

110

106
90

111

109

Venue:

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

Name

Gordon Coe

Fraser Hubbard
Nathan Wake

Ben Davies

Danny Cassidy
Nick Fennelly
Wilson Smoke
Jonathon Edwards
Eliz Kamil

Ross Armorgie
Gariel Chimuzinga
Emmenual Pondayi
Max Burrows
Daniel Topping Green
Adam Howard

Joel Michael

Sean Wilson taylor
Luke Hindle

Best

14.03
11.92
10.62
10.41
10.31
9.65
9.58
9.25
9.23
9.19
9.10
8.77
8.47
7.68
7.67
7.45
6.42
4.79

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Shot

Date

3 Feb 2007



Competition:
NUS-East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

1
2=
2=
2=

5

6

7

8

9

10=

10=

10=
13
14
15

Team

Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Norfolk
Hertfordshire
Norfolk
Bedfordshire
Essex
Bedfordshire
Bedfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Essex
Cambridgeshire
Essex

Suffolk

Results Sheet

Colour

red

red
royal
royal
red
royal
sky
orange
sky
sky
green
orange
green
orange

light grey

BibNo

98
95
103
104
99
105
76
89
78
74
84
92
81
88
108

Venue:

Speed Bounce

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

Name

James Tennyson
Mensah Edwards

Daniel Beeby
Wesley Attew
Ariyan Alimadadi

Josh Chaplain-Barton

Thomas Day

Omololu Abiodyn

Shane Sutton

Dyan Mac-Quaye

Sam Palmer

jamie Baah-mensa

Issac Jones

Aaron Mc Ghann

Ryan Storey

Total

80
78
78
78
74
72
69
68
67
66
66
66
62
60
44

Points

50
46
46
46
42
40
38
36
34
30
30
30
26
24
22

Date

3 Feb 2007



Competition:
NUS-East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

Team

Norfolk
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Norfolk
Hertfordshire
Essex
Cambridgeshire
Essex

Suffolk
Cambridgeshire
Norfolk
Cambridgeshire
Essex
Bedfordshire
Bedfordshire
Suffolk

Suffolk
Bedfordshire

Results Sheet

Colour

royal

red

red

royal

red
orange
green
orange
light grey
green
royal
green
orange
sky

sky

light grey
light grey
sky

BibNo

106
99
98

101
94
91
80
87

110
82

105
84
92
76
78

109

108
77

Venue:

Standing Long Jump

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

Name

Adam Howard

Ariyan Alimadadi
James Tennyson
Gordon Coe

Nathan Wake

Fraser Hubbard

Ben Davies

Danny Cassidy
Daniel Topping Green
Nick Fennelly

Josh Chaplain-Barton
Sam Palmer

jamie Baah-mensa
Thomas Day

Shane Sutton

Luke Hindle

Ryan Storey
Emmenual Pondayi

Best

2.70
2.60
2.59
2.58
2.49
2.47
2.45
2.44
2.44
2.38
2.24
2.20
2.03
1.97
1.89
154
151
0.00

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
35
35
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18

0

Date
3 Feb 2007



Competition:
NUS-East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

Team

Essex

Essex
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire
Bedfordshire
Norfolk
Hertfordshire
Bedfordshire
Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Essex

Norfolk

Suffolk
Bedfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Norfolk

Results Sheet

Colour

orange
orange
green
red

sky

royal

red

sky

red

royal
orange
royal
light grey
sky
green
royal

BibNo

88
89
81
95
75
103
96
73
97
104
90
102
111
74
83
107

Venue:

Standing Triple Jump

UEA Sportspark, Norwich

Name

Aaron Mc Ghann
Omololu Abiodyn
Issac Jones
Mensah Edwards
Gariel Chimuzinga
Daniel Beeby
Ross Armorgie
Wilson Smoke
Eliz Kamil

Wesley Attew

Joel Michael

Max Burrows
Sean Wilson taylor
Dyan Mac-Quaye
Jonathon Edwards
Ed Skinner

Best

7.94
7.82
7.60
7.59
7.58
7.19
7.12
7.11
7.10
6.91
6.83
5.89
5.08
0.00
0.00
6.68

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26

0

0

0

Date
3 Feb 2007



	East Regional Final
	Event Summary Under 15 Boys
	All Rounder

	Teams
	Bedfordshire
	Cambridgeshire
	Essex
	Hertfordshire
	Norfolk
	Suffolk

	Track
	2 Lap Race
	4 Lap Race
	8 Lap Paarlauf
	4 x 2 Lap Relay

	Field
	Shot
	Speed Bounce
	Standing Long Jump
	Standing Triple Jump


